
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1451502015010000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 11,709

CAMA #: 145 15 0 20 15 010 00 0 00
Sec: 15 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

ENVI00019
ENVISTA FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

    

Owner: EVANS, E P & J K TERRELL Legal: SKYLINE DR WEST BLK J LOT 10 FINAL PLAT OLD FARM ADD

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 955760

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 903.93 903.93 1,807.86

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202402644-1 12/18/2020

0.00

12/18/2020

903.93

1 903.93

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

903.93

Envista Credit 
Union

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202471230-1 05/07/2021

903.93 0.00

05/07/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

903.93

0.00

0.00

**********

903.93

Envista

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 903.93 903.93 0.00 1,807.86

903.93 0.00 903.93 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/17/2025 3:59:57 AM


