## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

7/17/2025 3:59:57 AM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 11,709

Parcel #: 1451502015010000

**CAMA #:** 145 15 0 20 15 010 00 0 00

**Sec:** 15 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

ENVI00019

ENVISTA FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

Owner: EVANS, E P & J K TERRELL Legal: SKYLINE DR WEST BLK J LOT 10 FINAL PLAT OLD FARM ADD

Tax Year	Type	Statement #
I ax I eal	Туре	Statement #
2020	RL	955760

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	903.93	903.93	1,807.86
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202402644-1	12/18/2020	12/18/2020	1	903.93	0.00	0.00	903.93	Mortgage Co Payments	
	0.00	903.93		0.00	0.00	******	Envista Credit	Import	
202471230-1	05/07/2021	05/07/2021	2	0.00	903.93	0.00		Mortgage Co Payments	
903.93	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Envista	Import	
Grand Totals				903.93	903.93	0.00	1,807.86		
903.93	0.00	903.93		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00